

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20111-20112/2005

UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK THROUGH G.M.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UCO BANK WORKERS ORGANISATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Satyajit A.Desai, Adv.
Mrs Anagha S.Desai, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. No representation for the respondent. List the matter before the

Hon'ble Court in the normal course, if the matter remains under the 'complete category'.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar