

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20111-20112/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2004 in WP No.1746/1991
& dated 27/04/2005 in LPA No.67/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH)

UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK THROUGH G.M.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UCO BANK WORKERS ORGANISATION

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.
documents on record, with prayer for interim relief and
office report][For final disposal]

Date: 16/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Bhattacharya, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Mrs. Anagha S. Desai, Adv. for

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv. for

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The case is adjourned.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master