

-ITEM NO.68

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2032-2033 OF 2008

UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK THROUGH G.M.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UCO BANK WORKERS ORGANISATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 10.3.2008 and office report )

Date: 24/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let the appeals be listed in due course along with I.A.  
No.4.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master